
CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHING FEATURES

TWIN WIRE PANEL

POWDER COATING
	 10 standard RAL colours. (More than 200 RAL colours available).
	 Other finishes available.

	 Hot dip galvanized wire according to EN 10244-2, welded panel according to EN 10223-7. 
	 Polyester powder coating by microcrystalline phosphatation. Polyester thickness: 80 microns minimum.

Type Wire diameter
(mm)

Mesh
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Twin wire
6-5-6

Vertical 
5.00

-
Horizontal 

6.00

200x55 2,490

1,000

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

Twin wire
8-6-8

Vertical 
6.00

-
Horizontal 

8.00

200x55 2,490

800

1,400

1,600

1,800

2,000

200 mm

6 or 8 mm

5 or 6  mm

27 mm

-> Está OK, lo cogí de una �cha antigua en ruso



ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS

STANDARD DIMENSIONS

INSTALLATION

GEOMETRY 6 - 5 - 6 GEOMETRY 8 - 6 - 8
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Post Accessory
Distance between posts axis (mm)

Twin wire 6-5-6 Twin wire 8-6-8

Easyclip® Polyamide / Aluminium / Stainless Bracket 2,510 2,510

Profix® - 2,530 -

Hércules®

Hércules® Bracket 2,515 (+10/-20) -

Ultrafix® Bracket 2,515 (+10/-20) -

Hércules® Staple 2,515 (+/-10) -

Quickfix MRT®
Polyamide / Metallic Bracket 2,510 -

Quickfix MRT® Accessory for panels 2,540  (+/-10) 2,540  (+/-9)

60x60 MRT Polyamide Staple 2,520 (+10/-5) -

MRT GATES
	 Multiple choices of Swing Gates, Sliding Gates and 

Cantilever Sliding Gates.
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